TEMPLE GATE

HOTEL
Wine List
White Wines:
Marcel Martin Sauvignon Blanc
Colle Del Principe Pinot Grigio
Shottesbrooke Chardonnay

Tavignano Costa Verde

Red Wines:
Marcel Martin Cabernet Sauvignon
Rosario Estate Merlot
E[ Bar Malbec
Bajo Montepulciano
Rose:
Certitude Fontaine Du Clos
Sparkling/Champagne:

Cantine Soligo Prosecco

Glass
€7.95
€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

Bottle

€28.95

€29.50

€29.95

€33.50

€28.95

€28.95

€33.95

€32.50

€31.50

€34.95,



